RELACAO DE OBJETOS DA PENHORA FROTA IMPLEMENTOS

Item Quant. Descricao Marca Modelo Valor unit. Total

Tomada de

1 1 Forca HIVA 2825 2.950,00 2.950,00
Tomada de

2 1 Forca TK 1206 1.800,00 1.800,00
Tomada de

3 1 Forca TER GR870 2.860,00 2.860,00
Tomada de

4 1 Forca Takarada 2023 2.500,00 2.500,00
Tomada de

5 1 Cardan Scanialll 1.920,00 1.920,00
Tomada de P37 MBB

6 1 Forca Ferrol 1620 4.200,00 4.200,00
Tomada de

7 1 Forca Ferrol Scaniall3 1.900,00 1.900,00
Tomada de

8 1 Forca Takarada TK 5970 2.750,00 2.750,00
Tomada de

9 1 Forca TER T 6020 3.300,00 3.300,00
Tomada de

10 1 Forca TER T 65 4.000,00 4.000,00
Tomada de

11 1 Forca Takarada 902811 2.800,00 2.800,00
Tomada de

12 1 Forca Takarada 903111 2.500,00 2.500,00
Tomada de

13 1 Forca Takarada 905902 1.200,00 1.200,00
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14

Tomada de
Forca

TER

T 3340

2.350,00

2.350,00

15

Tomada de
Forca

TER

VOLVO 360

5.900,00

5.900,00

16

Tomada de
Forca

TER

T 65

4.200,00

4.200,00

17

Bomba
Hidraulica
301

Takarada

9105

2.800,00

2.800,00

18

Bomba
Hidraulica
301

Takarada

9105

2.800,00

2.800,00

19

Bomba
Hidraulica
401

Manuci

3.200,00

3.200,00

20

Bomba
Hidraulica
601

Hidrocar

200SZF

1.000,00

1.000,00

21

Bomba
Hidraulica
511

Medal

1477

2.400,00

2.400,00

22

Bomba
Hidraulica
401

Parker

31196154621

2.300,00

2.300,00

23

Bomba
Hidraulica
401

Parker

16777

2.450,00

2.450,00

24

Bomba
Hidraulica
451

Interpan

901645

2.450,00

2.450,00
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25

Bomba
Hidraulica
511

Interpan

2421

3.100,00

3.100,00

26

Bomba
Hidraulica
401

Parker

312 9916 036

2.000,00

2.000,00

27

Bomba
Dupla 60 1

Bascoprens

178-13

500

500,00

28

Bomba
Dupla 60 1

C Mach

1685-C

800

800,00

29

Prensa
Excéntrica
40t

Harlo do
Bras

40T

15.000,00

15.000,00

30

Travessa de
chassi
traseira

VW
Contelatio

P/ Reboque

1.783,00

8.915,00

31

Travessa de
chassi
traseira c/
engate
pneumatico

VW
Contelatio

P/ Reboque

2.200,00

6.600,00

32

Conjunto de
engate
pneumatico
duplo

VW
Constelation

380

1.140,00

33

18

Fole
suspensor
pneumatico

FR 001920

370

6.660,00
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Fole
suspensor
34 13 pneumatico | Finestone | FR 001922 280 3.640,00
Maquina de
solda 408 A Smashweld
35 1 N°16 Esab 408 15.000,00 15.000,00
Maquina de
solda 408 A Smashweld
36 1 N° 07 Esab 408 15.000,00 15.000,00
Rodas aro
22.5 P/ pneu
37 43 raidadas Diversas 295/80 700,00 30.100,00
Separador
de rodas aro
38 20 22.5 Diversas 300,00 6.000,00
|TOTAL 180.985,00 |
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